
INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY 
Regional Centre, Varanasi 

 

Counselling Schedule 
Month of March 2020 

LSC Code : 2703  LSE Name : Allahabad Degree College, 15 Kydganj Prayagraj 

Session : January 2020 to June 2020 
 

Sl. 

No. 
Date 

Time Programme 

Code  

Course Code 

(Theory / 

Practical) 

Blocks to be 

covered 
Counselor’s Name Counselor’s Code From To 

 

1 1/3/2020 11:00 AM 1.00 PM BLIS BLI-226 BL- 01 Dr. S.K. Yadav 48870520 

2 1/3/2020 9:00 AM 11:00 AM BLIS BLI-228 BL- 01 Dr. Punit Kumar Singh   AAKPJ7976L 

3 1/3/2020 11:00 AM 1.00 PM DNHE DNHE-02 BL 04 To 06 Miss Neetu Bhalla 48510301 

4 1/3/2020 9:00 AM 11:00 AM MAH I MHI-04 BL- 01 Prof. H.N. Dubey 481014420 

5 1/3/2020 11:00 AM 1.00 PM MAH I MHI-05 BL- 01 Dr. R.V. Shukla  48748660 

6 1/3/2020 9:00 AM 11:00 AM MAPC I MPC-02 BL- 03 To 04 Dr. Anjali 481014360 

7 1/3/2020 11:00 AM 1:00 PM MAPC I MPC-04 BL- 03 To 04 Dr. Atul Kumar Singh  48720320 

8 1/3/2020 9:00 AM 11:00 AM MAPC II MPCE-23 BL- 03 To 04 Dr. Atul Kumar Singh  48884520 

9 1/3/2020 9:00 AM 11:00 AM MCOM I IBO-04 BL-01 Dr. N.K. Jain 48884520 

10 1/3/2020 1:00 PM 3:00 PM MCOM I IBO-05 BL-01 Dr. R. S. Singh  48467841 

11 1/3/2020 11:00 AM 1.00 PM MCOM I IBO-06 BL-01 Sri. L.K. Dikshit 481014400 

12 1/3/2020 11:00 AM 1.00 PM MCOM II MCO-06 BL-02 Dr. N.K. Jain 481014000 

13 1/3/2020 9:00 AM 11:00 AM MCOM II MCO-07 BL-02 Dr. Anand Kumar  481014020 

14 1/3/2020 9:00 AM 11:00 AM MEC II MEC-108 BL-01 Dr. Swati Jain  48509000 

15 1/3/2020 11:00 AM 1.00 PM MEC II MEC-109 BL-01 Dr. P.S. Pundir 481014000 

16 1/3/2020 11:00 AM 1.00 PM MEG I MEG-01 BL- 01 Prof. S.K. Sharma  481014461 

17 1/3/2020 9:00 AM 11:00 AM MEG I MEG-02 BL- 01 Dr. Indu Goyal  481014461 

18 1/3/2020 11:00 AM 1.00 PM MEG II MEG-08 BL- 01 & 02 Dr. K.K. Ghatak 481014600 

19 1/3/2020 9:00 AM 11:00 AM MEG II MEG-10 BL- 03 & 04 Prof. S.K. Sharma  481014100 

20 1/3/2020 11:00 AM 1.00 PM MHD I MHD-06 BL-01 Dr. Saroj Singh  CHAPS0787F 

21 1/3/2020 9:00 AM 11:00 AM MHD II MHD-09 BL-01 & 02 Dr. Saroj Singh  48652680 

22 1/3/2020 9:00 AM 11:00 AM MPA I MPA-13 Unit 01 To 05 Prof. H.K. Sharma 48509100 

23 1/3/2020 9:00 AM 11:00 AM MPS I MPS-01 
UNIT 01 To 

07 Dr. D.S. Tiwari  481014221 

24 1/3/2020 11:00 AM 1.00 PM MPS I MPS-02 
UNIT 01 To 

Dr. Anuradha Singh  481014240 



07 

25 1/3/2020 11:00 AM 1.00 PM MPS II MGPE-08 BL- 01 To 02 Prof. V.K. Rai 48870700 

26 1/3/2020 11:00 AM 1.00 PM MSO I MSO-02 BL- 01   Prof. Ashish Saxena 48165120 

27 1/3/2020 9:00 AM 11:00 AM MSO II MSOE-02 BL- 01 To 03 Dr. Indira Srivastava 481014120 

28 1/3/2020 11:00 AM 1.00 PM MSW II MSW-08 BL- 03 To 04 Dr. G.K. Trivedi  48870700 

29 1/3/2020 9:00 AM 11:00 AM PGDDM MPA-01 

UNIT-09 to 

15 Dr. S.P. Singh 48870700 

30 1/3/2020 11:00 AM 1.00 PM PGDRD MRD-102 BL 03 To 05 Dr. Subhasis Sahoo 481138961 

31 1/3/2020 11:00 AM 1.00 PM PGDT PGDT-03 BL- 01 Dr. Shailendra Pratap APGPP0630J/001 

32 2/3/2020 4:00 PM 6.30 PM BLIS BLI-229 BL- 02 

Dr. Punit Kumar Singh & 

Dr. B.S. Bist BXMPK9627H/ 002 

33 3/3/2020 4:00 PM 6.30 PM BLIS BLI-229 BL- 03 

Dr. Punit Kumar Singh & 

Dr. B.S. Bist 481014126 

34 4/3/2020 4:00 PM 6.30 PM BLIS BLI-229 BL- 03 

Dr. Punit Kumar Singh & 

Dr. B.S. Bist ABJPS3226J/ 001 

35 7/3/2020 5.30 PM 7.30 PM 

BAG & BCOMG     

SEM I & II BEVAE-181 BL-01 Dr. S.P. Singh  481014080 

36 8/3/2020 11:00 AM 1:00 PM 

BAG & BCOMG     

SEM I & II BCOC-134 BL-01&02 Dr. Dinesh Kumar  4810114180 

37 8/3/2020 9:00 AM 11:00 AM 

BAG & BCOMG     

SEM I & II BEGLA-135 BL-01&02 Dr. Shasita 48870520 

38 8/3/2020 11:00 AM 1.00 PM BLIS BLI-227 BL- 01 Dr. T.N. Dubey 481014461 

39 8/3/2020 9:00 AM 11:00 AM BLIS BLI-228 BL- 02 Dr. Punit Kumar Singh   481014600 

40 8/3/2020 11:00 AM 1.00 PM DNHE DNHE-01 BL 04 To 06 Miss Neetu Bhalla 48510562 

41 8/3/2020 11:00 AM 1.00 PM MAH II MHI-08 BL- 03 & 04 Dr. R.V. Shukla  48652680 

42 8/3/2020 9:00 AM 11:00 AM MAH II MHI-10 BL- 01 To 04 Prof. H.N. Dubey 48870080 

43 8/3/2020 11:00 AM 1:00 PM MAPC I MPC-05 BL-01 Dr. Atul Kumar Singh  48165120 

44 8/3/2020 9:00 AM 11:00 AM MCOM I IBO-04 BL-02 Dr. N.K. Jain 481014120 

45 8/3/2020 1:00 PM 3:00 PM MCOM I IBO-05 BL-02 Dr. R. S. Singh  481125865 

46 8/3/2020 11:00 AM 1.00 PM MCOM I IBO-06 BL-02 Sri. L.K. Dikshit 48870520 

47 8/3/2020 1:00 PM 3:00 PM MCOM II MCO-04 BL-01 Dr. Dinesh Kumar  AAKPJ7976L 

48 8/3/2020 11:00 AM 1.00 PM MCOM II MCO-06 BL-03 Dr. N.K. Jain 48510301 

49 8/3/2020 9:00 AM 11:00 AM MCOM II MCO-07 BL-03 Dr. Anand Kumar  481014420 

50 8/3/2020 9:00 AM 11:00 AM MEC I MEC-04 BL-01 Prof. Jagdish Narayan  48748660 

51 8/3/2020 11:00 AM 1.00 PM MEC I MEC-05 BL-01 Prof. Jagdish Narayan  481014360 



52 8/3/2020 9:00 AM 11:00 AM MEC II MEC-108 BL-02 & 03 Dr. Swati Jain  48720320 

53 8/3/2020 11:00 AM 1.00 PM MEC II MEC-109 BL-02 & 03 Dr. P.S. Pundir 48884520 

54 8/3/2020 11:00 AM 1.00 PM MEG I MEG-01 BL- 02 & 03 Prof. S.K. Sharma  48884520 

55 8/3/2020 9:00 AM 11:00 AM MEG I MEG-02 BL- 02 & 03 Dr. Indu Goyal  48467841 

56 8/3/2020 11:00 AM 1.00 PM MEG II MEG-08 BL- 03 & 04 Dr. K.K. Ghatak 481014400 

57 8/3/2020 9:00 AM 11:00 AM MEG II MEG-11 BL- 01 & 02 Prof. S.K. Sharma  481014000 

58 8/3/2020 11:00 AM 1.00 PM MHD I MHD-06 BL-02 Dr. Saroj Singh  481014020 

59 8/3/2020 9:00 AM 11:00 AM MHD II MHD-09 BL-03 To 05 Dr. Saroj Singh  48509000 

60 8/3/2020 11:00 AM 1.00 PM MHD II MHD-13 BL-01 & 02 Dr. Martand Singh  481014000 

61 8/3/2020 9:00 AM 11:00 AM MPS I MPS-01 
UNIT 08 To 

14 Dr. D.S. Tiwari  481014461 

62 8/3/2020 11:00 AM 1.00 PM MPS I MPS-02 
UNIT 08 To 

15 Dr. Anuradha Singh  481014461 

63 8/3/2020 9:00 AM 11:00 AM MPS II MGP-04 
UNIT 09 To 

16 Prof. H.K. Sharma 481014600 

64 8/3/2020 11:00 AM 1.00 PM MPS II MPSE-07 
UNIT 10 To 

17 Prof. V.K. Rai 481014100 

65 8/3/2020 9:00 AM 11:00 AM MSO I MSO-01 BL- 01   Dr. Subhasis Sahoo CHAPS0787F 

66 8/3/2020 11:00 AM 1.00 PM MSO I MSO-02 BL- 02 & 03 Prof. Ashish Saxena 48652680 

67 8/3/2020 9:00 AM 11:00 AM MSO II MSOE-04 BL- 01 & 02 Dr. Indira Srivastava 48509100 

68 8/3/2020 11:00 AM 1.00 PM MSW II MSW-09 BL- 03 To 04 Dr. G.K. Trivedi  481014221 

69 8/3/2020 9:00 AM 11:00 AM PGDDM MPA-04 

UNIT-01 to 

08 Dr. S.P. Singh 481014240 

70 8/3/2020 11:00 AM 1.00 PM PGDRD MRD-101 BL 03 To 05 Dr. Indira Srivastava 48870700 

71 8/3/2020 11:00 AM 1.00 PM PGDRD RDD-05 Project Dr. Indira Srivastava 48165120 

72 8/3/2020 11:00 AM 1.00 PM PGDT PGDT-04 BL- 01 & 02 Dr. Shailendra Pratap 481014120 

73 14-03-2020 5.30 PM 7.30 PM 

BAG & BCOMG     

SEM I & II BECC-131 BL-01 Dr. Amit Pandey 48870700 

74 14-03-2020 5.30 PM 7.30 PM 

BAG & BCOMG     

SEM I & II BSOC-131 BL-01 Dr. Vikas Kumar  48870700 

75 14-03-2020 5.30 PM 7.30 MP MPA II MPA-18 Unit 06 To 10 Dr. S.P. Singh 481138961 

76 15-03-2020 11:00 AM 1:00 PM 

BAG & BCOMG     

SEM I & II BHDLA-135 BL-01 Dr. Saroj Singh  APGPP0630J/001 

77 15-03-2020 11:00 AM 1.00 PM BLIS BLI-226 BL- 02 Dr. S.K. Yadav BXMPK9627H/ 002 

78 15-03-2020 11:00 AM 1.00 PM DNHE DNHE-03 BL 04 To 06 Miss Neetu Bhalla 481014126 



79 15-03-2020 11:00 AM 1:00 PM MAPC I MPC-06 BL-01 Dr. Atul Kumar Singh  ABJPS3226J/ 001 

80 15-03-2020 9:00 AM 11:00 AM MHD I MHD-03 BL-01 Dr. Saroj Singh  481014080 

81 15-03-2020 11:00 AM 1.00 PM MHD II MHD-10 BL-03 To 05 Dr. Martand Singh  4810114180 

82 15-03-2020 11:00 AM 1.00 PM MHD II MHD-16 BL-01 & 02 Dr. Ram Kishore Sharma  48870520 

83 15-03-2020 9:00 AM 11:00 AM MPA I MPA-13 Unit 06 To 10 Prof. H.K. Sharma 481014461 

84 15-03-2020 11:00 AM 1.00 PM MPS II MGPE-08 BL- 03 To 04 Prof. V.K. Rai 481014600 

85 15-03-2020 11:00 AM 1.00 PM MSW II MSWL-02   Dr. G.K. Trivedi  48510562 

86 15-03-2020 9:00 AM 11:00 AM PGDDM MPA-04 

UNIT-09 to 

15 Dr. S.P. Singh 48652680 

87 15-03-2020 11:00 AM 1.00 PM PGDRD MRD-103 BL 03  Dr. Amit Pandey  48870080 

 

 

 

Signature & Seal of the Co-ordinator/Programme In-charge 

Note for students :- 

1. Please try to attend the counseling sessions regularly. 
2. Study relevant blocks at home before coming to the counseling session. Identify the points you may like to discuss with the 

counselor. 
3. Please bring your relevant course material and IGNOU ID-Card with you at the counseling sessions. 
 

Note for Co-ordinator :- 
1. Only approved academic counselors services may be taken. Unapproved AC honorarium may not be processed. 
2. Counseling schedule must reach RC by 25th of previous month. 

 


